KNZB Winter Circuit week 2
Hoofddorp, 29-11-2020

Programmanr. 25
29-11-2020 - 15:15

Jongens, 50m vlinderslag

Junioren
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1 van 2
6 Didi Tahiri
7 Damian van der Schuit

Serie 2 van 2
5 Twan Nigten
6 Ruben van Deenen
7 Dawid Bartecki

vereniging

ZPCH
ZPCH

ZPCH
ZPCH
ZPCH

inschrijftijd

47.65
NT

41.40
30.73
33.42

200703703
200703033

200604255
200603757
200500255

Splash Meet Manager, 11.67210

Registered to Zpch
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